
2021 Legacy Site Tree Planting Schedule 
Please note:  The volunteer component of all 2021 legacy plantings, except for Flight 93, has 
been cancelled due to the COVID-19 pandemic.  Please check back with us for volunteer 
planting opportunities in the spring of 2022.   

(Last Updated February 25, 2021) 

 Project/Event Name: Date(s): Location: Point(s) of 
Contact 

Notes: 

1. TNC - Bridgestone Nature 
Reserve 

March, 
2021 

White County, TN Michael French Professional 
Only 

2. University of the 
Cumberlands 

March, 
2021 

Whitley County, KY Michael French Professional 
Only 

3. Red River Wild River 
Conservation Area 

March, 
2021 

Wolfe County, KY Michael French Professional 
Only 

4. Mammoth – West Virginia 
Land Trust 

April, 
2021 

Kanawha County, 
WV 

Mike Becher; 
Chris Barton; 
Michael French 

Professional 
Only 

5. Gallitzin State Forest April, 
2021 

Cambria County, PA Eric Oliver; 
Anna 
Branduzzi; 
Scott Eggerud; 
Hannah 
Clemenson, 
Robert Wetzel 

Professional 
Only 

6. State Game Lands 108b April, 
2021 

Cambria County, PA Eric Oliver; 
Anna 
Branduzzi; 
Scott Eggerud; 

Professional 
Only 

7. Yebernetsky Legacy April, 
2021 

Clearfield County, 
PA 

Eric Oliver; 
Anna 
Branduzzi; 
Scott Eggerud; 
Tom Clark 

Professional 
Only 

8. Ehrenfeld AML April, 
2021 

Cambria County, PA Eric Oliver; 
Anna 
Branduzzi; Ryan 
Farabaugh 

Professional 
Only 

9. Kitko April, 
2021 

Clearfield County, 
PA 

Eric Oliver; 
Anna 
Branduzzi; 
Scott Eggerud; 

Professional 
Only 

10. State Game Lands 072 April, 
2021 

Clarion County, PA Eric Oliver; 
Anna 
Branduzzi; 
Scott Eggerud; 

Professional 
Only 



11. Cherry Run AML April, 
2021 

Elk County, PA Eric Oliver; 
Anna 
Branduzzi; 
Scott Eggerud; 
Ryan 
Farabaugh 

Professional 
Only 

12. State Game Lands 029 April, 
2021 

Warren County, PA Eric Oliver; 
Anna 
Branduzzi; 
Scott Wolbert 

Professional 
Only 

13. State Game Lands 060 April, 
2021 

Centre County, PA Eric Oliver; 
Anna 
Branduzzi;  

Professional 
Only 

14. Laurel Run April, 
2021 

Clearfield County, 
PA 

Eric Oliver; 
Hannah 
Clemenson; 
Anna 
Branduzzi; 
Scott Eggerud; 

Professional 
Only 

15. Flight 93 National 
Memorial 

April 23, 
2021 

Somerset County, 
PA 

Adam Shaffer: 
Scott Eggerud 

Must register 
with NPS 

16. Mower Tract – 
Monongahela National 
Forest 

May, 
2021 

Randolph County, 
WV 

Shane Jones; 
Anna 
Branduzzi; 
Michael 
French; Chris 
Barton 

 

17. Sharp’s Knob – 
Monongahela National 
Forest 

May, 
2021 

Pocahontas County, 
WV 

Amy Lovell; 
Anna 
Branduzzi; Chris 
Barton; Michael 
French 

 

 

 

Point of Contact Information: 

Barton, Chris: 859.619.1532, barton@uky.edu 
Becher, Mike: 304-382-4798, mbecher@appheadwaters.org 
Branduzzi, Anna: 412-996-0517, branduzzi@greenforestswork.org 
Clemenson, Hannah: 814-248-1760, hclemenson@pepca.org 
Clark, Tom 814-521-0093 tclark@srbc.net 
Eggerud, Scott:  412-266-0726, seggerud@osmre.gov 
Farabaugh, Ryan 814-472-1900 ryfarabaug@pa.gov 
French, Michael: 812-447-3285, michael.french@greenforestswork.org 

mailto:barton@uky.edu
mailto:branduzzi@greenforestswork.org
mailto:hclemenson@pepca.org
mailto:seggerud@osmre.gov


Jones, Shane: 304-456-3335 x 114, scjones@fs.fed.us 
Lovell, Amy: 304-216-7849, Amy.Lovell@usda.gov 
Miller, Chris: 865-545-4103 x162, crmiller@osmre.gov 
Oliver, Eric: 814-342-8126, eoliver@pa.gov 
Shaffer, Adam: (814) 893-6539, Adam_Shaffer@nps.gov 
Wetzel, Robert 814-472-1862 rowetzel@pa.gov 
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